Event:
Place ID

5169
4847
5162
4942
4948
4852

o Ul WN -

Event:
Place ID

5162
5171
4851
4944
4855

u b W N -

Event:
Place ID

1 4850
2 5163
3 5168
4 4948

Event:
Place ID
1 5162

Event:
Place ID

1 5175
2 4849
3 4946

Event:
Place ID

1 4944
2 4854
3 5166
4 5171

5B-100 Meter Final
Athlete

Machon, Brandon
Cudzilo, Christian
Bowen, Grant
Barrett, Kevin
Southern, Daniel
Mcdevitt, Matt

5B-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Bowen, Grant
Mondi, Ryan
Mcdevitt, Brian
Janis, Joseph
Singh, Krishtian

5B-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Klamrzynski, Jack
Carroll, Emmett
Hosler, Charlie
Southern, Daniel

5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Athlete

Bowen, Grant

5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Athlete

Zundell, Michael
Dufresne, Ryan
Nowicki, Brandon

5B-600 Meter Run
Athlete

Janis, Joseph
Mocko, Cole
Gracey, Tommy
Mondi, Ryan

School

Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius
Pius
Petronille

School

Visitation
Visitation
Petronille
Pius

Petronille

School
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
Pius

School

Visitation

School

Visitation
Petronille
Pius

School

Pius

Petronille
Visitation
Visitation

Points

= N W b U

Points

N W b O,

Points

w b~ U

Points

Points

Points

w b~ U

Result

15.1
15.2

Result

325
335

Result

1:17.0
1:18.4

Result

1:05.0

Result

1:11.0
1:15.0

Result

2:05.0
2:06.5

Qualifies

RIRI R R RK]

Qualifies

R R R] K]

Qualifies

RIRI & K]

Qualifies

vl

Qualifies

Qualifies

]I R] &I K]



Event: 5B-75 Meter Final

Place

o b WN

Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

00N O U~ WN PR

Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

A b WN

ID

5169
5168
4942
4849
4948
4848

ID

4850
5175

ID

5166
4854
5167
4947
5164
4943
4945
4946

ID

5172
4945

ID

4855
4942
5169
5163
4944
4850

Athlete

Machon, Brandon
Hosler, Charlie
Barrett, Kevin
Dufresne, Ryan
Southern, Daniel
Dibben, Daniel

5B-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

Klamrzynski, Jack
Zundell, Michael

5B-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Gracey, Tommy
Mocko, Cole

Hemmersmeier, Andrew

Pivoney, Andrew
Cibelli, Anthony
Gajda, Owen
Jordan, Timothy
Nowicki, Brandon

5B-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

O'Donnell, Patrick
Jordan, Timothy

5B-High Jump

Athlete

Singh, Krishtian
Barrett, Kevin
Machon, Brandon
Carroll, Emmett
Janis, Joseph
Klamrzynski, Jack

School

Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Petronille

School

Petronille
Visitation

School

Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius
Visitation
Pius
Pius
Pius

School

Visitation
Pius

School

Petronille
Pius
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Petronille

Points

= NN W b U,

Points

Points

O O L N W B~ U

Points

Points

= N W bk U

Result

114
11.7

Result

2:43.0
2:58.2

Result

3:10.0
3:12.9

Result

2:55.0
3:12.0

Result
3'9"
37"
3'e6"
3'e6"
3'2"
32"

Qualifies

RIRI R R RK]

Qualifies

Qualifies

KRR KRR K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR] R R &] K]



Event: 5B-Javelin

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

ID

4847
5163
4849
4851
5164
5173
5175
4947
4848

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Carroll, Emmett
Dufresne, Ryan
Mcdevitt, Brian
Cibelli, Anthony
Staley, Braden
Zundell, Michael
Pivoney, Andrew
Dibben, Daniel

Event: 5B-Long Jump

Place

O N N O U1l & W N B

ID

5162
4847
5166
4944
4848
4851
4852
5167
5175

Athlete

Bowen, Grant

Cudzilo, Christian
Gracey, Tommy

Janis, Joseph

Dibben, Daniel
Mcdevitt, Brian
Mcdevitt, Matt
Hemmersmeier, Andrew
Zundell, Michael

Event: 5B-Shot Put

Place

N oo o b0 e

ID

4849
5173
4850
5172
4945
5167
5164

Athlete

Dufresne, Ryan

Staley, Braden
Klamrzynski, Jack
O'Donnell, Patrick
Jordan, Timothy
Hemmersmeier, Andrew
Cibelli, Anthony

School

Petronille
Visitation
Petronille
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
Visitation
Pius

Petronille

School

Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Petronille
Petronille
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation

School

Petronille
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Visitation
Visitation

Points

~

O O O FRr N W & WU

Points

~N

O O O Fr N W & WU

Points

O P, N W b U1

Result
79'3"
56'6"
53' 7"
48' 2"
48' 2"
48'1"
45'11"
46' 5"
35'10"

Result

10'11.75"
10'11.5"
10'3.5"
9'9"
8'9.75"
8'8.75"
8'6.75"
8'6.75"
7'2"

Result
22'3"
18' 0"
17' 8"
17' 6"
17' 3"
16'1"
9'8"

Qualifies

RRIRIRRR R RK]

Qualifies

RIKR R RIR] KRR K]

Qualifies

Rl R] K] R K] K] &]



Event: 5B-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

[
o

Event: 5G-100 Meter Final

Place

0O N O U WN P

Event: 5G-200 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U A WN PR

Event: 5G-400 Meter Dash

Place

0N O U AN WN R

ID

4847
5168
4948
4855
5171
4942
5174
4854
4943
5170

ID

5099
4929
4937
4846
5159
5095
5146
4843

ID

5150
5157
4930
5098
4938
4844
5097
4845

ID

5102
4836
5154
4931
5103
4934
4838
5161

Athlete

Cudzilo, Christian
Hosler, Charlie
Southern, Daniel
Singh, Krishtian
Mondi, Ryan
Barrett, Kevin
Vanosky, Luke
Mocko, Cole
Gajda, Owen
Maldonado, Mason

Athlete

Crowley, Fiona
Barager, Anna
Schaub, Taylor
Wilkosz, Ellie
Solberg, Alexa
Andersen, Jocelyn
Beckman, Sabrina
Morgan, Audrey

Athlete

Carroll, Eileen
Pygon, Catherine
Bernardi, Dehlia
Bremner, Clare
Unguraitis, Neda
Morgan, Emily
Brady, Brigid
White, Kathryn

Athlete

Johnson, Elena
Burk, Ella
McMillen, Ema
Blain, Alina

Jones, Anna
Gergen, Kayli
Engesser, Talia
Wisniewski, Brenna

School

Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Visitation
Petronille
Pius

Visitation

School

SSPP

Pius

Pius
Petronille
Visitation
SSPP
Visitation
Petronille

School

Visitation
Visitation
Pius

SSPP

Pius
Petronille
SSPP
Petronille

School

SSPP
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

SSPP

Pius
Petronille
Visitation

Points

~

O O OO P N W b WU

Points

O O L N W & 1 Y

Points

O O R, N W & 1 Y

Points

O O R, N W B~ U

Result
24'7"
23'11"
21'11.5"
20'4.5"
20'4.5"
20'1.5"
19'8.5"
18'6"
17' 11"
17'3"

Result

14.5
15.6

Result

33.0
33.6
341

Result

1:23.0
1:23.9

Qualifies

RIKR R R KRR KRR

Qualifies

RIR R R &R R &

Qualifies

RIR] R R R K] R] &

Qualifies

RIR] R R R R R] &



Event: 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 5099
2 4937
3 5159

Event:

Place ID

1 5103
2 5156
3 4894

Athlete

Crowley, Fiona
Schaub, Taylor
Solberg, Alexa

5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Jones, Anna
O'Shaughnessy, Clare
Bachman, Luke

Event: 5G-600 Meter Run

Place ID

5149
4839
4930
4836
5154
5105
4935
5104

0O N O U WN P

Athlete

Calcagno, Hayden
King, Katie

Bernardi, Dehlia
Burk, Ella

McMillen, Ema
Pacana, Kaelyn
Navarro, Sasha Ahilim
McCabe, Kelsey

Event: 5G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

5096
5101
4929
4840
5157
5156
4844
4938

0N O U WN R

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia
Hanrahan, Charlotte
Barager, Anna
Klamrzynski, Brooke
Pygon, Catherine
O'Shaughnessy, Clare
Morgan, Emily
Unguraitis, Neda

Event: 5G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

1 5099
2 4836
3 4935
4 5156

Athlete

Crowley, Fiona

Burk, Ella

Navarro, Sasha Ahilim
O'Shaughnessy, Clare

School

SSPP
Pius
Visitation

School

SSPP
Visitation
Petronille

School

Visitation
Petronille
Pius
Petronille
Visitation
SSPP

Pius

SSPP

School

SSPP
SSPP

Pius
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
Petronille
Pius

School

SSPP
Petronille
Pius
Visitation

Points

Points

Points

O O FRr N W & 1 Y

Points

O O R, N W & 1 Y

Points

Result

1:06.0
1:09.5

Result

1:15.0
1:18.6

Result

2:01.0
2:02.0

Result

11.6
11.7

Result

2:25.0
2:34.8

Qualifies
v

Quialifies
4

Qualifies

RIR R R & R R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R R R R] &

Qualifies

Rl K] K] &



Event: 5G-800 Meter Run

Place

0 N O Ll A WN B

Event:

Place

1
2

Event:

Place

u b W N -

ID

4839
5149
5158
5106
5154
5280
5100
5095

ID

5149
5096

ID

5150
5149
4930
4929
4840

Athlete

King, Katie
Calcagno, Hayden
Samayoa, Sandra
Pobozny, Alexis
McMillen, Ema
Grace Linemulder
Fagan, Colleen
Andersen, Jocelyn

5G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Calcagno, Hayden
Bracken, Olivia

5G-High Jump

Athlete

Carroll, Eileen
Calcagno, Hayden
Bernardi, Dehlia
Barager, Anna
Klamrzynski, Brooke

Event: 5G-Javelin

Place

O 00 N O Ul A W N B

I =
N = O

ID

5158
5154
4845
4843
5096
4934
5152
5161
4935
5106
5104
4933

Athlete

Samayoa, Sandra
McMillen, Ema
White, Kathryn
Morgan, Audrey
Bracken, Olivia
Gergen, Kayli
Lucas, Megan
Wisniewski, Brenna

Navarro, Sasha Ahilim

Pobozny, Alexis
McCabe, Kelsey
Casey, Cara

School

Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
SSPP
Visitation
Visitation
SSPP
SSPP

School

Visitation
SSPP

School

Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Pius
Petronille

School

Visitation
Visitation
Petronille
Petronille
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Visitation
Pius

SSPP
SSPP

Pius

Points

O O R, N W &~ U

Points

Points

N W b~ WU,

Points

~

O O O O O O FrLr N W b uwu

Result

2:51.5
2:55.4

Result

2:20.0
2:26.4

Result
3'8"
3'7"
3'7"
3'5"
3'5"

Result

47' 10"
47' 8"
41'0"
39'3"
34'10"
34'2"
31'3"
30'9"
30'8"
28'5"
28'1"
28'1"

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR & R]E]

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIRI & R K]

Qualifies

RI K] R R & R] R & &] R] &R] K]



Event: 5G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

=
= O

12

ID

5150
4929
4937
4846
5102
5101
5105
4931
4936
5098
5157
4836

Athlete

Carroll, Eileen
Barager, Anna
Schaub, Taylor
Wilkosz, Ellie
Johnson, Elena
Hanrahan, Charlotte
Pacana, Kaelyn
Blain, Alina
Paciga, Anne
Bremner, Clare
Pygon, Catherine
Burk, Ella

Event: 5G-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O U1 A WN B

[
= O

12

ID

4937
5152
4843
4940
5103
4838
5153
4939
4935
5148
5151
5104

Athlete

Schaub, Taylor
Lucas, Megan
Morgan, Audrey
Wickstrom, Claire
Jones, Anna
Engesser, Talia
Luptak, Grace
Weiland, Evangeline
Navarro, Sasha Ahilim
Bricker, Olivia
Castellano, Ariana
McCabe, Kelsey

Event: 5G-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N O U b W N B

N =
N = O

ID

5099
4840
5156
4930
4846
4940
5158
4936
5159
5097
5106
5095

Athlete

Crowley, Fiona
Klamrzynski, Brooke
O'Shaughnessy, Clare
Bernardi, Dehlia
Wilkosz, Ellie
Wickstrom, Claire
Samayoa, Sandra
Paciga, Anne
Solberg, Alexa
Brady, Brigid
Pobozny, Alexis
Andersen, Jocelyn

School

Visitation
Pius -
Pius

Petronille
SSPP -
SSPP -
SSPP -
Pius -
Pius -
SSPP -
Visitation
Petronille

School

Pius

Visitation
Petronille
Pius -
SSPP -
Petronille
Visitation
Pius -
Pius -
Visitation
Visitation
SSPP -

School

SSPP -
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Petronille
Pius

Visitation
Pius

Visitation

SSPP -
SSPP -
SSPP -

Points

~

O O O OO O FrLr N W b WU

Points

~N

O O O O O O Fr N W b~ uwu

Points

O O O OO O L N W b 01 Y

Result

11'2.5"
10'9.75"
9'11.5"
9'5.5"
9'2.75"
9'2.75"
8'11.25"
811"
8'10.25"
8'3"
8'1"
7'4"

Result
20'1"
18'1"
17'5"
15' 11"
14'0"
13'11"
13'8"
12' 10"
12'6"
12'5"
12'2"
11'7"

Result

24'1.5"
22'9"
21'10"
21' 4"
21'0.5"
20'9"
20'7"
20'0"
19'1.5"
19'0.5"
18'8.5"
18'4.5"

Qualifies

RIRIRIR R RIRIRR R R

Qualifies

RIRIRIRI & RIR& KRR R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R &R R R KRR R K]



Event: 6B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

5195
4870
4872
5114
4956
4965
5185
5119

0 N O Ll A WN B

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Engesser, Chase
Geils, Jack
Carrigan, Grant
Evenson, Benjamin
Tortorello, Anthony
Butschner, Aden
Schlueter, Conrad

Event: 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

4960
5186
4868
4873
4958
5116
5118
5191

0 N O L1l A WN B

Athlete

Neustadt, Johnny
Cardamone, Jack
Bartenhagen, Henry
Glascott, Griffin
Gutierrez, Robert
Gehrs, Carmen
Hanus, Cormac
Eastman, Will

Event: 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

5187
4876
5185
4961
5116
5115
4954
4879

00 N O L1 A WN B

Event:
Place ID

1 5195
2 4958
3 5114

Event:
Place ID

1 5201
2 4869
3 4955

Athlete

Carroccio, Anthony
Ho, Nathan
Butschner, Aden
Pesola, Nino
Gehrs, Carmen
Fagan, Sean
Borho, Jacob

VanWitzenburg, Lucas

6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Gutierrez, Robert
Carrigan, Grant

6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Torres, Al
Boland, Braden
Conway, Gavin

School

Visitation
Petronille
Petronille
SSPP

Pius

Pius
Visitation
SSPP

School

Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Petronille
Pius

SSPP
SSPP
Visitation

School

Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

SSPP
SSPP

Pius
Petronille

School
Visitation
Pius
SSPP

School

Visitation
Petronille
Pius

Points

O O R, N W &~ U

Points

O O R, N W B~ U

Points

O O L N W & U

Points

Points

Result Qualifies
13.4 V]
13.8 2
vl
vl
Result Qualifies
30.6 v
30.9 I
30.9 vi
Result Qualifies
1:10.0 I
1:12.0 vi
1:12.9 v
1:15.5 v
Result Qualifies
59.9 I
1:02.7 vi
Result Qualifies
1:04.0 vi
1:08.7 v



Event: 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID

5187
4959
4869
4955
5199
5118
4876

N oo o b W0N e

Athlete

Carroccio, Anthony
Neustadt, Joey
Boland, Braden
Conway, Gavin
Sherman, Will
Hanus, Cormac

Ho, Nathan

Event: 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID

5195
4875
4960
4963
5114
5186
5115
4871

0 N O LB WN R

Event: 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

1 4868
2 5199
3 4961

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Hammer, Steven
Neustadt, Johnny
Pogorelec, Nicholas
Carrigan, Grant
Cardamone, Jack
Fagan, Sean

Galas, Kevin

Athlete

Bartenhagen, Henry
Sherman, Will
Pesola, Nino

Event: 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID

5192
4959
4869
5201
5188
4955
4964

N o o bW e

Athlete

Goggin, Luke
Neustadt, Joey
Boland, Braden
Torres, AJ
Connors, Tommy
Conway, Gavin
Romano, Miles

Event: 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID

1 4870
2 4963
3 5200

Athlete

Engesser, Chase
Pogorelec, Nicholas
Stangarone, Nicholas

School

Visitation
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Visitation
SSPP
Petronille

School

Visitation
Petronille
Pius

Pius

SSPP
Visitation
SSPP
Petronille

School

Petronille
Visitation
Pius

School

Visitation
Pius
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Pius

School
Petronille
Pius
Visitation

Points

1
O R N W b U

Points

1
O O L N W & U1 Y

Points

Points

1
O R N W b U

Points

- 7
- 5

Result

1:47.0
1:54.0

Result

10.5
10.8

Result

2:18.0
2:28.4

Result

2:39.0
2:42.6

Result

2:06.0
2:17.3

Qualifies

RIRI R & & K] &

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR& KRR

Qualifies
4

Qualifies

RIR] R R R] R K]

Qualifies



Event: 6B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5192 Goggin, Luke Visitation 7 4'1"
2 4961 Pesola, Nino Pius 5 311"
3 4956 Evenson, Benjamin Pius 4 3'10" 4
4 5199 Sherman, Will Visitation 3 3'2" 4
Event: 6B-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4956 Evenson, Benjamin Pius 7 79'8" 4
2 5186 Cardamone, Jack Visitation 5 63'4"
3 4876 Ho, Nathan Petronille 4 613"
4 4962 Pivoney, Michael Pius 3 59'0"
5 4964 Romano, Miles Pius 2 57'11"
6 4875 Hammer, Steven Petronille 1 53'0"
7 4871 Galas, Kevin Petronille 0 48' 6" 4
8 5193 Hosler, Tommy Visitation 0 47' 6"
9 5189 Dhawan, Jacob Visitation 0 46'9"

10 5117 Gordan, Peter SSPP 0 40'3"
11 5197 Noble, Dillon Visitation 0 378"
Event: 6B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5199 Sherman, Will Visitation 7 11'11" v
2 4965 Tortorello, Anthony Pius 5 11'11"
3 4960 Neustadt, Johnny Pius 4 11'3.5"
4 4961 Pesola, Nino Pius 3 11'05"
5 4872 Geils, Jack Petronille 2 10'6.5"
6 5193 Hosler, Tommy Visitation 1 10'3.5"
7 5116 Gehrs, Carmen SSPP 0 10'0.5"
8 5115 Fagan, Sean SSPP 0 9'6.75"
9 5118 Hanus, Cormac SSPP 0 9'3.25"

10 5198 O'Reilly, Patrick Visitation 0 9'1"
11 5191 Eastman, Will Visitation 0 7'8.75"
12 4879 VanWitzenburg, Lucas Petronille 0 6' 10"



Event: 6B-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

[
o

ID

5195
4956
5192
5119
4964
5190
4875
4962
5200
5117

Athlete

Machon, Connor
Evenson, Benjamin
Goggin, Luke
Schlueter, Conrad
Romano, Miles
Dwyer, Charlie
Hammer, Steven
Pivoney, Michael
Stangarone, Nicholas
Gordan, Peter

Event: 6B-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N OO U b W N B

[E
o

ID

4965
4960
4959
5114
5188
5118
5197
4958
5185
5189

Athlete

Tortorello, Anthony
Neustadt, Johnny
Neustadt, Joey
Carrigan, Grant
Connors, Tommy
Hanus, Cormac
Noble, Dillon
Gutierrez, Robert
Butschner, Aden
Dhawan, Jacob

Event: 6G-100 Meter Final

Place

0N O U A WN PR

ID

5182
4950
4860
5112
4949
4863
5110
5176

Athlete

Moore, Molly
D'Amico, Brooke
Evans, Sophia
Fleury, Lily
Bianco, Neysa
Kayser, Karena
Dendrinos, Emma
Campos, Belen

School

Visitation
Pius
Visitation
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Pius
Visitation
SSPP

School

Pius

Pius

Pius

SSPP
Visitation
SSPP
Visitation
Pius
Visitation
Visitation

School

Visitation
Pius
Petronille
SSPP

Pius
Petronille
SSPP
Visitation

Points

~

O O OO P N W b WU

Points

O O O O R, N W b 1

Points

O O L N W B~ U

Result
34'1"
33'11"
27' 11"
24'1"
23'7"
22'6"
22'5"
22' 2"
19'2"
14'11"

Result

25'5.5"
24'10.5"
24'7.5"
24'1.5"
22'6.75"
22'6"
22'1"
21'8"
19'3"
16'7"

Result

14.2
15.3

Qualifies

RIKR R R KRR KRR

Qualifies

R KRR R]RR R KRR

Qualifies

RI K] K] R &] K] R] &]



Event: 6G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5178 Fromelt, Allison Visitation - 7 32.0
2 4862 Janninck, Nora Petronille - 5 32.3
3 4952 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 4 34.1 4
4 4953 Yurich, Bethany Pius - 3 4
5 5109 Conlin, Margaret SSPP 2
6 4856 Abbruzzese, Lila Petronille - 1
7 5181 McDonough, Lily Visitation - 0
Event: 6G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4866 Twomey, Caitlin Petronille - 7 1:24.0
2 4940 Wickstrom, Claire Pius - 5 1:31.0
3 5177 Fitzgerald, Maura Visitation - 4
4 4939 Weiland, Evangeline Pius - 3 4
5 5176 Campos, Belen Visitation - 2
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5178 Fromelt, Allison Visitation - 7 1010 v
2 5112 Fleury, Lily SSPP 5 1:04.4
Event: 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4866 Twomey, Caitlin Petronille - 4 1:13.5
Event: 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5180 Graham, Gabby Visitation - 7 2:13.0
2 4866 Twomey, Caitlin Petronille - 5 2:14.2
3 4953 Yurich, Bethany Pius - 4
4 4951 Goetz, Madison Pius - 3
5 5177 Fitzgerald, Maura Visitation - 2
Event: 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5108 Aabram, Annie SSPP 7 114
2 4861 Holter, Julia Petronille - 5 11.7
3 4864 Pones, Lily Petronille - 4
4 4949 Bianco, Neysa Pius - 3
5 5179 Frost, Morgan Visitation - 2
6 4952 Grivetti, Hannah Pius - 1
7 5111 Devyak, Alexa SSPP 0
8 5181 McDonough, Lily Visitation - 0



Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

1

Event:

Place

g b W N -

ID
4861

ID
5178

ID
4862

ID

5178
4950
4949
4862
5179

6G-800 Medley Relay

Athlete

Holter, Julia

6G-800 Meter Run

Athlete

Fromelt, Allison

6G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Janninck, Nora

6G-High Jump

Athlete

Fromelt, Allison
D'Amico, Brooke
Bianco, Neysa
Janninck, Nora

Frost, Morgan

Event: 6G-Javelin

Place

O 00 N OO U1 & W N B

I =
N = O

ID

4952
5182
5109
4951
5108
5111
4856
4858
5176
5180
4936
4866

Athlete

Grivetti, Hannah
Moore, Molly
Conlin, Margaret
Goetz, Madison
Aabram, Annie
Devyak, Alexa
Abbruzzese, Lila
Deegan, Rose
Campos, Belen
Graham, Gabby
Paciga, Anne
Twomey, Caitlin

School

Petronille

School

Visitation

School

Petronille

School

Visitation
Pius
Pius
Petronille
Visitation

School

Pius
Visitation
SSPP

Pius

SSPP
SSPP
Petronille
Petronille
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Petronille

Points

4

Points

7

Points

7

Points

N W b~ O,

Points

~N

O O O OO O FrLr N W b wu

Result

3:16.0

Result

3:13.4

Result

2:16.0

Result
4'1"
3'10"
3'7"
3'4"
3'4"

Result
74' 0"
67'1"
53'3"
46'5"
44' 10"
38'3"
32'8"
31'3"
29'8"
29'1"
25'8"
24' 11"

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIRI & R K]

Qualifies

RI K] R R & R] R & &] R] &R] K]



Event: 6G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

=
= O
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ID

4950
5112
4864
5110
5179
5177
4933
4858
4949
4863
4953
5176

Athlete

D'Amico, Brooke
Fleury, Lily
Pones, Lily
Dendrinos, Emma
Frost, Morgan
Fitzgerald, Maura
Casey, Cara
Deegan, Rose
Bianco, Neysa
Kayser, Karena
Yurich, Bethany
Campos, Belen

Event: 6G-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O U1 A WN B

=
o

ID

4952
5109
5108
4953
5177
5111
4858
5181
4938
5180

Athlete

Grivetti, Hannah
Conlin, Margaret
Aabram, Annie
Yurich, Bethany
Fitzgerald, Maura
Devyak, Alexa
Deegan, Rose
McDonough, Lily
Unguraitis, Neda
Graham, Gabby

Event: 6G-Triple Jump

Place

O 00 N OO U1 A W N B

ID

5112
5182
4950
4860
5110
4951
4934
4939
4858

Athlete

Fleury, Lily
Moore, Molly
D'Amico, Brooke
Evans, Sophia
Dendrinos, Emma
Goetz, Madison
Gergen, Kayli

Weiland, Evangeline

Deegan, Rose

School

Pius

SSPP
Petronille
SSPP
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Visitation

School

Pius

SSPP
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
SSPP
Petronille
Visitation
Pius
Visitation

School

SSPP
Visitation
Pius
Petronille
SSPP

Pius

Pius

Pius
Petronille

Points

~

O O O OO O FrLr N W b WU

Points

~N

O O OO L N W b WU

Points

~N

O O O Fr N W &> WU

Result

11'2.5"
11'0"
10' 0"
9'10.25"
9'7"
9'0.5"
8'6"
7'8"
7'7.5"
7'6"
6'4.5"
5'11"

Result
25'6"
18'1"
17'8"
17'3"
17'1"
16' 10"
16' 4"
14' 2"
13'4"
12' 0"

Result

25'10"
25'5"
24'6.5"
24'5"
20'5.75"
19'10"
19'6.5"
18'4"
17' 7"

Qualifies

RIRIRIR R RIRIRR R R

Qualifies

RIRIR RIR] R KRR KRR

Qualifies

RI K] K] R & &) R] R] K]



Event: 7B-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5208 Calcagno, Foley Visitation 7 13.4
2 5133 Rocchi, Joe SSPP 5 13.9
3 5211 Kekstadt, KC Visitation 4 4
4 4897 Dufresne, Luke Petronille 3 4
5 4905 McDeveitt, John Petronille 2
Event: 7B-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4901 King, Matthew Petronille 7 6:26.4
2 4908 Wilhelm, Joseph Petronille 5 6:51.5
Event: 7B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5211 Kekstadt, KC Visitation 7 29.5
2 5209 Hansen, Charlie Visitation 5 29.7
3 4897 Dufresne, Luke Petronille 4 4
4 4904 Markey, Brendan Petronille 3
5 4990 Unguraitis, Benas Pius - 2
Event: 7B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5210 Keating, Joey Visitation 7 1:12.7
2 5209 Hansen, Charlie Visitation 5 1:13.8
3 4899 Farrell, Owen Petronille 4
4 4895 Bachman, Luke Petronille 3
5 5130 Brady, Colin SSPP 2
6 5132 Perez, Ethan SSPP 1
Event: 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5208 Calcagno, Foley Visitation 7 56.2
2 4904 Markey, Brendan Petronille 5 1:06.5
Event: 7B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5208 Calcagno, Foley Visitation 7 10.0
2 4903 Mammoser, John Petronille 5 11.1
3 4898 Farrell, Jack Petronille 4
4 4988 Ortega, Aiden Pius - 3
5 4985 Bieterman, Casey Pius - 2



Event: 7B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5210 Keating, Joey Visitation 7 2:39.7
2 4901 King, Matthew Petronille 5 2:41.0
3 4908 Wilhelm, Joseph Petronille 4 4
4 5131 Crowley, Jackson SSPP 3 4
Event: 7B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4899 Farrell, Owen Petronille 7 2:17.6 4
2 4990 Unguraitis, Benas Pius - 5 2:355
Event: 7B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5133 Rocchi, Joe SSPP 7 939"
2 4899 Farrell, Owen Petronille 5 70' 11"
3 4894 Bachman, Luke Petronille 4 694"
4 4900 larrobino, Daniel Petronille 3 59'10" 4
5 4984 Alsobrook, Ryan Pius - 2 55'0"
6 4988 Ortega, Aiden Pius - 1 49'7"
7 5132 Perez, Ethan SSPP 0 418" vi
8 4985 Bieterman, Casey Pius - 0 40'8"
9 4986 Davis, Christopher Pius - 0 380"
Event: 7B-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5208 Calcagno, Foley Visitation 7 4'2"
2 5211 Kekstadt, KC Visitation 5 42"
3 4895 Bachman, Luke Petronille 4 3'11"
4 4908 Wilhelm, Joseph Petronille 3 3'9"
Event: 7B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4903 Mammoser, John Petronille 7 12'10.5"
2 4898 Farrell, Jack Petronille 5  12's"
3 4984 Alsobrook, Ryan Pius - 4 11'9"
4 5210 Keating, Joey Visitation 3 11'6"
5 4902 MacDonald, Charles Petronille 2 9'9"
6 4990 Unguraitis, Benas Pius - 1 9'8"
7 4985 Bieterman, Casey Pius - 0 7'7"
8 5130 Brady, Colin SSPP 0 7'0.5"



Event: 7B-Shot Put

Place

0 N O Ll A WN B

ID

5133
4899
5131
4988
5209
4900
4985
4986

Athlete

Rocchi, Joe
Farrell, Owen
Crowley, Jackson
Ortega, Aiden
Hansen, Charlie
larrobino, Daniel
Bieterman, Casey
Davis, Christopher

Event: 7B-Triple Jump

Place

o b WN

ID

4898
4905
4984
4904
4990
4902

Athlete

Farrell, Jack
McDeveitt, John
Alsobrook, Ryan
Markey, Brendan
Unguraitis, Benas
MacDonald, Charles

Event: 7G-100 Meter Final

Place

N o o b WwN e

ID

4884
5126
5207
4982
4970
5206
4893

Athlete

Evans, Hannah
Pobozny, Abby
Tardiff, Ellie
Wiemerslage, Alyssa
Gutierrez, Savannah
Samayoa, Clara
Sweinsberger, Jane

Event: 7G-1600 Run

Place

A U W N

ID

4972
5205
4867
5202
4969
4967

Athlete

Lindt, Ashlynn
McGreal, Molly
Wordekemper, Addy
Hill, Gigi

De La Cruz, Eva
Ciaccio, Julia

School

SSPP
Petronille
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Pius

Pius

School

Petronille
Petronille
Pius
Petronille
Pius
Petronille

School

Petronille
SSPP
Visitation
Pius

Pius
Visitation
Petronille

School

Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Pius
Pius

Points

O O R, N W &~ U

Points

= N W b~ U,

Points

O P N W b U

Points

= N W b~ O

Result
25'9"
25'7"
24'6"
22'9"
22'6"
21'11"
17'6"
17' 0"

Result

25'6.5"
24'6.5"
24'4.5"
22'4"
22'1"
21'6"

Result

15.3
15.5

Result

6:15.5
6:26.3

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR & R]E]

Qualifies

RI K] R R R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R R R K]

Qualifies

RI K] K] R] &R] K]



Event:
Place ID

4884
5207
4974
4880
5206
4979
5122

N oo o b W0N e

Event:
Place ID

4976
5205
4974
4867
5202
5123
5129
4881

0 N O LB WN R

Event:
Place ID

1 4970
2 5207

Event:
Place ID

1 4885
2 5125
3 4978

Event:
Place ID

1 5126
2 4978

7G-200 Meter Dash
Athlete

Evans, Hannah
Tardiff, Ellie

Navarro, Nicole Alexa
Abbruzzese, Adeline
Samayoa, Clara
Spada, Audrey
Busche, Emily

7G-400 Meter Dash
Athlete

Nevels, Kathleen
McGreal, Molly
Navarro, Nicole Alexa
Wordekemper, Addy
Hill, Gigi

Busche, Lauren

Ross, Charlotte
Cooney, Katherine

7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Athlete

Gutierrez, Savannah
Tardiff, Ellie

7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Athlete

Farrell, Maeve
Feind, Hadley
Singzon, Jessica

7G-4x400 Relay
Athlete

Pobozny, Abby
Singzon, Jessica

School Points
Petronille - 7
Visitation - 5
Pius - 4
Petronille - 3
Visitation - 2
Pius - 1
SSPP - 0
School Points
Pius - 7
Visitation - 5
Pius - 4
Petronille - 3
Visitation - p
SSPP - 1
SSPP - 0
Petronille - 0
School Points
Pius -

Visitation -

School Points
Petronille - 4
SSPP - 3
Pius - 2
School Points
SSPP - 7
Pius - 5

Result

325
33.3

Result

1:11.6
1:13.4

Result

1:06.7
1:09.9

Result

1:05.7
1:06.1

Result

5:41.3

Qualifies

RIRI R & & K] &

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR& KRR

Qualifies
vl

Qualifies

Qualifies



Event: 7G-75 Meter Final

Place ID

5125
4885
4889
5124
4982
4970
5203
5204

0 N O Ll A WN B

Athlete

Feind, Hadley
Farrell, Maeve
Nielsen, Claire
Emerson, Lillian
Wiemerslage, Alyssa
Gutierrez, Savannah
Hoffman, Lexi

Horn, Erin

Event: 7G-800 Meter Run

Place ID

4976
4972
5205
4867
4881
5202

o b WN

Event:
Place ID

1 4980

Event:
Place ID

4971
4979
4885
4981
4970
5204
4893
5203
4890
5206
5129
12 4880

O 00 N O Ul A W N B

_
= O

Athlete

Nevels, Kathleen
Lindt, Ashlynn
McGreal, Molly
Wordekemper, Addy
Cooney, Katherine
Hill, Gigi

7G-800 Relay 4x200

Athlete

Stefani, Allyson

7G-Discus

Athlete

Jones, Karissa
Spada, Audrey
Farrell, Maeve
Tretina, Grace
Gutierrez, Savannah
Horn, Erin
Sweinsberger, Jane
Hoffman, Lexi
Rooney, Jameson
Samayoa, Clara
Ross, Charlotte
Abbruzzese, Adeline

Event: 7G-High Jump

Place ID

1 4889
2 5202
3 4976

Athlete

Nielsen, Claire
Hill, Gigi
Nevels, Kathleen

School

SSPP
Petronille
Petronille
SSPP

Pius

Pius
Visitation
Visitation

School

Pius
Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Petronille
Visitation

School

Pius

School

Pius

Pius
Petronille
Pius

Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation
SSPP
Petronille

School
Petronille
Visitation
Pius

Points

O O R, N W &~ U

Points

= N W b~ U,

Points

7

Points

~

O O O O O O FrLr N W b uwu

Points

7
5
4

Result Qualifies
11.3
11.4

vl
vl

Result Qualifies
2:40.5
2:43.3

vl

Result Qualifies
2:32.9

Result Qualifies
63'9"
57'3"
57' 0"
47'5"
47' 0"
35' 3"
33'7"
29' 9"
28'1"
27'9"
25' 4"
15'3"
Result Qualifies
4'3"
3'11"

311"



Event: 7G-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N OO Ul B W N B

=
= O
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ID

5126
4884
5205
4887
4980
4867
4968
5122
4982
5124
5125
4880

Athlete

Pobozny, Abby
Evans, Hannah
McGreal, Molly

Lee, Abigail

Stefani, Allyson
Wordekemper, Addy
Coppersmith, Allison
Busche, Emily
Wiemerslage, Alyssa
Emerson, Lillian
Feind, Hadley
Abbruzzese, Adeline

Event: 7G-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O U1 A WN B

=
o

ID

4885
4979
4983
4971
4893
4975
5203
5129
4890
5204

Athlete

Farrell, Maeve
Spada, Audrey
Wiemerslage, Lauren
Jones, Karissa
Sweinsberger, Jane
Neal, Eleanor
Hoffman, Lexi

Ross, Charlotte
Rooney, Jameson
Horn, Erin

Event: 7G-Triple Jump

Place

00 N O 1B WN R

ID

4887
5126
4976
4978
4972
5125
4966
5123

Athlete

Lee, Abigail
Pobozny, Abby
Nevels, Kathleen
Singzon, Jessica
Lindt, Ashlynn
Feind, Hadley
Annem, Akshaya
Busche, Lauren

School

SSPP
Petronille
Visitation
Petronille
Pius
Petronille
Pius

SSPP

Pius

SSPP
SSPP
Petronille

School

Petronille
Pius

Pius

Pius
Petronille
Pius
Visitation
SSPP
Petronille
Visitation

School

Petronille
SSPP

Pius

Pius

Pius

SSPP

Pius

SSPP

Points

~

O O O OO O FrLr N W b WU

Points

~N

O O OO L N W b WU

Points

O O L N W b~ U

Result
12'0"
11'11"
11'0"
10'9"
10'8"
10'4.5"
10'3.75"
10' 2"
9'10"
9'10"
9'9"
9'3"

Result
24' 7"
21'6"
20'5"
19' 2"
15'4"
15'4"
14' 11"
13'9"
13'1"
11'9"

Result

27'6.5"
26'9"
26'2"
24'7.5"
24'6.25"
24'0"
22'1.5"
19'5.5"

Qualifies

RIRIRIR R RIRIRR R R

Qualifies

RIRIR RIR] R KRR KRR

Qualifies

RIR] R R &R R R] &



Event: 8B-100 Meter Final

Place ID

5018
5238
5231
5144
5009
4902
4924

N oo o b W0N e

Athlete

Southern, Paul
Wede, Ben

Frost, Peter
McGrath, David
Coppersmith, Austin
MacDonald, Charles
McCarthy, Declan

Event: 8B-1600 Run

Place ID

5007
5011
5017
5021
5016
5008
5020
5005

0 N O LB WN R

Athlete

Blain, Kasen
Ferris, Nolan
Skibbie, Jacob
Yarusso, Jonathan
Schendel, Henry
Borho, Luke
Williams, Peter
Andretti, Kyle

Event: 8B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

5010
5231
5015
5230
4902

T b W N -

Athlete

Devens, Edward
Frost, Peter
Romano, Dean
Fromelt, Dan
MacDonald, Charles

Event: 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

5013
5017
5227
4927
5233

v b W N -

Event: 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

1 5018
2 5236

Athlete

Neal, Maxwell
Skibbie, Jacob
Carroll, Brendan

Wordekemper, Carson

Harrington, Finn

Athlete

Southern, Paul
Spencer, Zach

School

Pius
Visitation
Visitation
SSPP

Pius
Petronille
Petronille

School

Pius
Pius
Pius
Pius
Pius
Pius
Pius
Pius

School

Pius
Visitation
Pius
Visitation
Petronille

School

Pius
Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation

School

Pius
Visitation

Points

O R N W b U

Points

O O L N W & U1 Y

Points

N Wb U

Points

N Wb U

Points

Result

12.2
14.0

Result

5:25.4
5:30.1

Result

27.8
29.5

Result

1:01.4
1:07.6

Result

53.3
55.5

Qualifies

RIRI R & & K] &

Qualifies

RIRIRIRIR& KRR

Qualifies

RI &I R R &

Qualifies

R R] R] R] &

Qualifies



Event: 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5013 Neal, Maxwell Pius - 4 59.1
2 5144 McGrath, David SSPP 3 1:00.9
3 5234 Kallianas, Paul Visitation - 2 4
4 4895 Bachman, Luke Petronille - 1 4
Event: 8B-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5017 Skibbie, Jacob Pius - 7 4:408 vi
2 4901 King, Matthew Petronille - 5 4:49.1
3 5227 Carroll, Brendan Visitation - 4
Event: 8B-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5018 Southern, Paul Pius - 7 09.3
2 5236 Spencer, Zach Visitation - 5 10.6
3 5232 Goggin, John Visitation - 4 vi
4 5005 Andretti, Kyle Pius ; 3
5 4924 McCarthy, Declan Petronille - 2
Event: 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5007 Blain, Kasen Pius - 7 2:204
2 4923 Lange, Jeffrey Petronille - 5 2:26.0
3 5011 Ferris, Nolan Pius - 4
4 5227 Carroll, Brendan Visitation - 3
5 5234 Kallianas, Paul Visitation - 2
Event: 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5232 Goggin, John Visitation - 7 1:586
2 5015 Romano, Dean Pius - 5 2:01.6
3 4901 King, Matthew Petronille - 4
Event: 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5010 Devens, Edward Pius - 7 104'5"
2 5015 Romano, Dean Pius - 5 82'2"
3 5012 Lindt, James Pius - 4 72'0"
4 5224 Bastedo, Charlie Visitation - 3 70'3"
5 5008 Borho, Luke Pius - 2 70'0"
6 5225 Beckman, Luke Visitation - 1 602"
7 5229 Felice, Connor Visitation - 0 42'0"



Event: 8B-High Jump

Place

g b W N -

ID

5006
5019
5227
4923
5230

Athlete

Barrett, John
Wickstrom, Thomas
Carroll, Brendan
Lange, Jeffrey
Fromelt, Dan

Event: 8B-Long Jump

Place

O 00 N O Ul B W N B

ID

5236
5006
5018
5017
5238
5016
5144
5231
5234

Athlete

Spencer, Zach
Barrett, John
Southern, Paul
Skibbie, Jacob
Wede, Ben
Schendel, Henry
McGrath, David
Frost, Peter
Kallianas, Paul

Event: 8B-Shot Put

Place

O 00 N O U1 A WN B

=
o

ID

5010
5015
5143
5012
5224
5225
5239
5014
4924
5229

Athlete

Devens, Edward
Romano, Dean
Conlin, Gerard
Lindt, James
Bastedo, Charlie
Beckman, Luke
Wede, Jacob
Quintero, Adriano
McCarthy, Declan
Felice, Connor

Event: 8B-Triple Jump

Place

00 N o 1B WN R

ID

5236
5006
5238
5007
5020
5233
5021
5230

Athlete

Spencer, Zach
Barrett, John
Wede, Ben

Blain, Kasen
Williams, Peter
Harrington, Finn
Yarusso, Jonathan
Fromelt, Dan

School

Pius
Pius
Visitation
Petronille
Visitation

School

Visitation
Pius

Pius

Pius
Visitation
Pius
SSPP
Visitation
Visitation

School

Pius

Pius

SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Petronille
Visitation

School

Visitation
Pius
Visitation
Pius
Pius
Visitation
Pius
Visitation

Points

1
~

|
N W b~ U0

Points

1
~

1
O O O R, N W &~ WU

Points

|
~

1
O O O O Fr N W & WU

Points

1
O O L N W B U

Result
5'0"
4'8"
4'7"
4'6"
3'8"

Result

16'0.5"
15'10.5"
15'8"
14' 5"
14'0"
13'6.5"
12'3.5"
10'9.5"
9'10.5"

Result
35'0"
30'6"
27' 2"
26'9"
25' 7"
24' 11"
24" 4"
22'3"
19' 7"
18'1"

Result

34'3.5"
33'10"
29'9"
28'2.5"
27'3"
25'4.5"
24'9"
22'10"

Qualifies

RIR R RK]

Qualifies

RI KRR R R KRR R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R R KRR R R K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R & K] R] &



Event: 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4991 Alandy, Mickenzie Pius - 7 13.9
2 5134 Crowley, Aibhlinn SSPP 5 14.4
3 5218 Lawrence, Clara Visitation - 4 4
4 4997 Evenson, Isabel Pius - 3 4
5 5137 Gehrs, Francesca SSPP 2
6 5216 Grady, Julia Visitation - 1
7 4887 Lee, Abigail Petronille - 0
Event: 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5220 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 7 6:23.7
2 4912 Helenhouse, Delilah Petronille - 5 6:32.6
3 4994 Brown, Molly Pius - 4
4 4996 DeFeo, Annalee Pius - 3 4
5 4998 Fountain, Sophia Pius - 2
Event: 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5140 Pohodich, Kate SSPP 7 305 vi
2 5218 Lawrence, Clara Visitation - 5 30.7
3 4999 Gergen, Julia Pius - 4
4 4910 Challgren, Caroline Petronille - 3 4
5 5135 Davidson, Elizabeth SSPP 2
6 5000 Loftus, Jamie Pius - 1
7 5216 Grady, Julia Visitation - 0
8 4890 Rooney, Jameson Petronille - 0
Event: 8G-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5220 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 7 1:07.7
2 5001 Mogilinski, Jordan Pius - 5 1:10.2
3 4997 Evenson, Isabel Pius - 4
4 4914 Holter, Anna Petronille - 3
5 5141 Schrom, Molly SSPP 2
6 5212 Bricker, Rachel Visitation - 1
Event: 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5140 Pohodich, Kate SSPP 7 593
2 5000 Loftus, Jamie Pius - 5 1:02.1
3 5218 Lawrence, Clara Visitation - 4



Event: 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5136 Flavin, Maggie SSPP - 4 1:03.1
2 4912 Helenhouse, Delilah Petronille - 3 1:05.2
3 5216 Grady, Julia Visitation - 2 4
4 5003 Pollak, Wendalynn Pius - 1 4

Event: 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4993 Bernardi, Olivia Pius - 7 5:12.3 vi
2 5140 Pohodich, Kate SSPP - 5

Event: 8G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4991 Alandy, Mickenzie Pius - 7 106
2 5001 Mogilinski, Jordan Pius - 5 11.2
3 5139 Kasprzak, Sarah SSPP - 4
4 4887 Lee, Abigail Petronille - 3 4
5 5136 Flavin, Maggie SSPP - 2
6 5217 Grane, Isabelle Visitation - 1
7 5219 Lucas, Molly Visitation - 0 4

Event: 8G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 5220 Moriarty, Scarlett Visitation - 7 2:37.9
2 4994 Brown, Molly Pius - 5 2:50.0
3 4993 Bernardi, Olivia Pius - 4

Event: 8G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4993 Bernardi, Olivia Pius - 7 2:10.3
2 5125 Feind, Hadley SSPP - 5  2:155
3 4910 Challgren, Caroline Petronille - 4
4 5222 Wisniewski, Caitlin Visitation - 3

Event: 8G-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points Result Qualifies
1 4997 Evenson, Isabel Pius - 7 80' 3"
2 4998 Fountain, Sophia Pius - 5 71' 4"
3 5141 Schrom, Molly SSPP - 4 656"
4 5001 Mogilinski, Jordan Pius - 3 629"
5 5003 Pollak, Wendalynn Pius - 2 59'9"
6 5212 Bricker, Rachel Visitation - 1 503"
7 5213 Colombari, Cecillia Visitation - 0 43'5"
8 5221 O'Shaughnessy, Kate Visitation - 0 36' 4"



Event: 8G-High Jump

Place

v b W N -

ID

5134
4999
5220
4997
5222

Athlete

Crowley, Aibhlinn
Gergen, Julia
Moriarty, Scarlett
Evenson, Isabel
Wisniewski, Caitlin

Event: 8G-Long Jump

Place
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ID

4991
4910
4995
5000
5139
5137
5219
4996
5221
5215
5142
5217

Athlete

Alandy, Mickenzie
Challgren, Caroline
D'Amico, Mia
Loftus, Jamie
Kasprzak, Sarah
Gehrs, Francesca
Lucas, Molly
DeFeo, Annalee
O'Shaughnessy, Kate
Gracey, Mary
Walsh, Claire
Grane, Isabelle

Event: 8G-Shot Put

Place

0N O U A WN R

ID

4998
5001
5141
5002
5213
5212
5004
5218

Athlete

Fountain, Sophia
Mogilinski, Jordan
Schrom, Molly
Pollak, Olivia
Colombari, Cecillia
Bricker, Rachel
Weiland, Olivia
Lawrence, Clara

Event: 8G-Triple Jump

Place
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ID

5134
5000
4991
5140
4994
5219
5135
5221

Athlete

Crowley, Aibhlinn
Loftus, Jamie
Alandy, Mickenzie
Pohodich, Kate
Brown, Molly

Lucas, Molly
Davidson, Elizabeth
O'Shaughnessy, Kate

School

SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Pius
Visitation

School

Pius
Petronille
Pius

Pius
SSPP
SSPP
Visitation
Pius
Visitation
Visitation
SSPP
Visitation

School

Pius

Pius
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
Visitation
Pius
Visitation

School

SSPP

Pius

Pius
SSPP

Pius
Visitation
SSPP
Visitation

Points
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Points
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Points
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Points
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Result
4'3"
4'2"
4'0"
3'10"
3'10"

Result
13'0"
12'5"
10' 10"
10'3"
10'2.5"
9'2.5"
9'2"
9'1"
8'8"
8'1.5"
8'1.5"
7'8.5"

Result
25'8"
24' 11"
23'8"
22'0"
21'10"
19'3"
18'5"
18'2"

Result

27'8.75"
27'0"
26'10.5"
26'6.25"
26'3"
23'2.5"
21'9"
20'11.5"

Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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Qualifies
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SPL 2021 Class AA Division Championship Meet JV Boys

234 Visitation -
158 Pius -
146 Petronille -
SSPP .

ASCA -

N
=

Cletus -
Francis
HT/ND -
IC -

Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
OLP -
SH -
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SPL 2021 Class AA Division Championship Meet JV Girls

166 Visitation -
139 Pius -
121 SSPP -
113 Petronille -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Francis
HT/ND -
IC -

Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
OLP -
SH -

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o



SPL 2021 Class AA Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

195 Pius -
162 Visitation -
142 Petronille -
SSPP .

ASCA -

w
©

Cletus -
Francis -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
OLP -
SH -
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SPL 2021 Class AA Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

251 Pius -
112 SSPP -
104 Petronille -
100 Visitation -
ASCA -
Cletus -
Francis -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
Joan -
Joe -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
OLP -
SH -

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o



SPL 2021 Division AA JV Points by School

School Total Points

Visitation - 400
Pius - 297
Petronille - 259
SSPP - 142
JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Michael -
oLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -
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SPL 2021 Division AA Varsity Points by School

School Total Points

Pius - 446
Visitation - 262
Petronille - 246
SSPP - 151
JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Michael -
oLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -

O O O OO0 O 0O 0O O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo o o o



SPL 2021 Division AA Total Points by School

School Total Points

Pius 743
Visitation - 662
Petronille - 505
SSPP - 293
JohnOfCross -
Cletus -
Francis -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Michael -
OoLP -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
Joan -
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